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L-001

LANDSCAPE GENERAL NOTES

1
LANDSCAPE KEYNOTE INDEX
 

1A

PEDESTRIAN PAVING:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 1 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

TYPE 2 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

TYPE 3 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

CONC. SITE STAIR (STANDARD, C.I.P. REINF. CONC. STAIR, BLAST FINISH, W/
SURFACE-MOUNTED S.S. HANDRAIL) W/ CONC. CHEEK WALL

STD. CONC. CURB RAMP: LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM
FINISH & TACTILE WARNING STRIP (5" STD., WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6"
COMPACTED BASE COURSE.)

WOOD DECKING SYSTEM

1B

1C

1D

1-

2A

VEHICULAR PAVING:

HEAVY DUTY (HD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (8" REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 4 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

ASPHALT PAVING

6" CONC. CURB

PAVEMENT MARKING

MOUNTABLE CURB

2B

2C

2-

3A

LANDSCAPE MATERIALS:

PLANT BED

SODDED LAWN

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

STONE MAINTENANCE EDGE

STORMWATER DETENTION BASIN

STORMWATER RAIN GARDEN

EXISTING TREE (DASHED), TO REMAIN

3-

3B

4A

SITE ELEMENTS:

TYPE 1 TABLE AND CHAIRS. BOD TABLE: LANDSCAPE FORMS CHIPMAN TABLE,
42" DIA. POWDER-COATED, W/ UMBRELLA HOLE, FREE STANDING. BOD CHAIR:
LANDSCAPE FORMS CHIPMAN CHAIR, ARMED, POWDER-COATED

TYPE 2 TABLE & BENCHES . BOD TABLE: LANDSCAPE FORMS HARVEST TABLE,
DINING HEIGHT, POWDER-COATED, FREE STANDING. BOD BENCH: LANDSCAPE
FORMS HARVEST BENCH, DINING HEIGHT, POWDER-COATED

OUTDOOR WORKING FURNITURE. BOD: LANDSCAPE FORMS UPFIT ADAPTIVE
STRUCTURE

BICYCLE RACK. BOD: LANDSCAPE FORMS FGP BIKE RACK, POWDER-COATED,
SURFACE-MOUNT

LITTER BIN. BOD: LANDSCAPE FORMS PITCH LITTER RECEPTACLE,
POWDER-COATED, SUFRACE- MOUNTED, SIDE-OPENING

PRECAST CONC. CURB (6" HT PRECAST CONC. SEGMENTS ON C.I.P. CONC.
FOOTING AND COMPACTED BASE COURSE

PRECAST CONC. SEAT BLOCK ON REINF. CONC. FOUNDATION

MONOLITHIC PRECAST WALL W/ C.I.P. REINFORCED CONCRETE SUBWALL TO
FROST DEPTH

SITE/RETAINING WALL (STD. C.I.P. REINF. CONC. ON SPREAD FOOTING)

WATER FEATURE

COVERED WALKWAY (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

FLAGPOLE

PRECAST CONC. GRADE BEAM ON COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE

EXTERIOR CANOPY STRUCTURE (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

4-

5A

SITE LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL/SECURITY FIXTURES:

ACCESS CONTROL GATE

EMERGENCY PHONE

DECORATIVE FENCE AND GATE WITH KNOX BOX TO SUPPORT FIRE
DEPARTMENT ACCESS

SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN

LIGHT BOLLARD ROUND

FESTOON LINEAR LIGHT

FLEXIBLE LED TAPE AT SEAT WALL

WALL RECESSED STEP LIGHT

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION

GRADE RECESSED UPLIGHT

5-

6A

MISC.

EMERGENCY GENERATOR IN ENCLOSURE

PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMER

SWITCHGEAR LINEUP

COMPACTOR

DUMPSTER

OVERHEAD BRIDGE CONNECTOR (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

EXISTING SIGN, TO REMAIN

CARD READER

EXISTING FENCE, TO REMAIN

6-

2D

2E

3C

4B

1E

1F

4C

4D

4E

1G

4F

4G

4H

4I

4J

4K

5B

5C

5D

5E

5F

5G

4L

5H

3D

3E

4M

5I

4N

04/21/23

A

1

REV #

Sheet Title

Dwg #:

Project Name:

Project #:

Date:

Scale: AS NOTED

GLOBAL RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PFIZER INC. AND IS RETURNABLE
UPON REQUEST. IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN CONSENT OF PFIZER INC.

REVISIONS

2 3 4 5 6

B

C

D

E

PFIZER PEARL RIVER

MEPFP Engineer

Architect

Structural Engineer

WSP
1 Pennsylvania Plaza
New York, NY 10119
Tel 212-465-5000
wsp.com

23661-00

Reuther + Bowen
32 West 22nd St, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010
646.880.3465
Reutherbowen.com

Civil Engineer

Fuss & O'Neill
146 Hartford Road
Manchester, CT 06040
860.646.2469
Fando.com

Parking Design

Desman Design Management
3 West 35th St, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001
212.686.5360
Desman.com

Cerami
1001 Avenue of the Americas, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.370.1776

Architectural Lighting

SBLD Studio
132 West 26th St, 10th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.391.4230

A

1

Rev Date Description

REV #

Sheet Title

Dwg #:

Project Name:

Project Key Plan:

Project #:

Date:

Scale: AS NOTED

GLOBAL RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PFIZER INC. AND IS RETURNABLE
UPON REQUEST. IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN CONSENT OF PFIZER INC.

REVISIONS

2 3 4 5 6

B

C

D

E

PLAN NORTH

PFIZER PEARL RIVER
Project Vitality

MEPFP Engineer

Architect

Structural Engineer

WSP
1 Pennsylvania Plaza
New York, NY 10119
Tel 212-465-5000
wsp.com

23661-00

Reuther + Bowen
32 West 22nd St, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010
646.880.3465
Reutherbowen.com

Civil Engineer

Fuss & O'Neill
146 Hartford Road
Manchester, CT 06040
860.646.2469
Fando.com

Parking Design

Desman Design Management
3 West 35th St, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001
212.686.5360
Desman.com

Technology, AV & Acoustics

Cerami
1001 Avenue of the Americas, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.370.1776

Architectural Lighting

SBLD Studio
132 West 26th St, 10th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.391.4230

01/06/2023 ORANGETOWN PLANNING BOARD SITE PLAN SUBMISSION
04/03/2023 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
04/21/2023 ORANGETOWN PLANNING BOARD APPLICATION

3F

3G

5J

5K

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

6G

5L

6H

2F

6I



℄=℄=

2 
YA

RD

CO
MPA

CT
OR

CH
UT

E

30
 YA

RD

CO
NT

AIN
ER 2 

YA
RD

CO
MPA

CT
OR

30
 YA

RD

CO
NT

AIN
ER

L-101
1

B200

B222

BIOS

PROJECT
VITALITY

6 LEVEL
PARKING GARAGE

LANDSCAPED
COURTYARD

ENTRY
COURTYARD

DROP-OFF

PFIZER WAY

EXISTING
VILLAGE
GREEN

DR
AP

ER
 W

AY

ROUTE 304

LOADING DOCK

ASPHALT PARKING AREA

PFIZER 22.9 ACRE
PARCEL BOUNDARY LINE

PFIZER 22.9 ACRE
PARCEL BOUNDARY LINE

COVERED WALKWAY

COVERED WALKWAY

NORTH MIDDLETON ROAD

B200 ENTRY
ADDITION

50'-0" BUILDING SETBACK LINE - TYP.

L-102
1

L-103
1

L-104
1

L-104
2

L-102
2

B222A

L-105
1

3E

3E

3F

3F

3F

3G

TYP.

6G

5D

TYP.

5E

TYP.

5J

5J

5J

ASPHALT PARKING AREA

6F

TYP.

6I

EXPANDED
SERVICE APRON

PR
OP

OS
ED

BIO
S2

5J

5J

5J5J

0' 50' 100' 150'

NORTHSCALE: 
1 OVERALL SITE PLAN

 1"=50'-0" L-100

OVERALL SITE PLAN

GENERAL NOTES:

1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN SCREEN LINE (N.I.C.).

3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.

04/21/23

A

1

REV #

Sheet Title

Dwg #:

Project Name:

Project #:

Date:

Scale: AS NOTED

GLOBAL RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PFIZER INC. AND IS RETURNABLE
UPON REQUEST. IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN CONSENT OF PFIZER INC.

REVISIONS

2 3 4 5 6

B

C

D

E

PFIZER PEARL RIVER

MEPFP Engineer

Architect

Structural Engineer

WSP
1 Pennsylvania Plaza
New York, NY 10119
Tel 212-465-5000
wsp.com

23661-00

Reuther + Bowen
32 West 22nd St, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010
646.880.3465
Reutherbowen.com

Civil Engineer

Fuss & O'Neill
146 Hartford Road
Manchester, CT 06040
860.646.2469
Fando.com

Parking Design

Desman Design Management
3 West 35th St, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001
212.686.5360
Desman.com

Cerami
1001 Avenue of the Americas, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.370.1776

Architectural Lighting

SBLD Studio
132 West 26th St, 10th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.391.4230

A

1

Rev Date Description

REV #

Sheet Title

Dwg #:

Project Name:

Project Key Plan:

Project #:

Date:

Scale: AS NOTED

GLOBAL RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF PFIZER INC. AND IS RETURNABLE
UPON REQUEST. IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN CONSENT OF PFIZER INC.

REVISIONS

2 3 4 5 6

B

C

D

E

PLAN NORTH

PFIZER PEARL RIVER
Project Vitality

MEPFP Engineer

Architect

Structural Engineer

WSP
1 Pennsylvania Plaza
New York, NY 10119
Tel 212-465-5000
wsp.com

23661-00

Reuther + Bowen
32 West 22nd St, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10010
646.880.3465
Reutherbowen.com

Civil Engineer

Fuss & O'Neill
146 Hartford Road
Manchester, CT 06040
860.646.2469
Fando.com

Parking Design

Desman Design Management
3 West 35th St, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10001
212.686.5360
Desman.com

Technology, AV & Acoustics

Cerami
1001 Avenue of the Americas, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.370.1776

Architectural Lighting

SBLD Studio
132 West 26th St, 10th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212.391.4230

01/06/2023 ORANGETOWN PLANNING BOARD SITE PLAN SUBMISSION
04/03/2023 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
04/21/2023 ORANGETOWN PLANNING BOARD APPLICATION

SHEET NOTES:

STORMWATER DETENTION BASIN

STORMWATER RAIN GARDEN

EXISTING TREE (DASHED)

SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN

FIRE HYDRANT

OVERHEAD BRIDGE CONNECTOR (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

EXISTING SIGN, TO REMAIN

EXISTING FENCE, TO REMAIN
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN SCREEN LINE (N.I.C.).

3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.

SHEET NOTES:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 1 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

CONC. SITE STAIR (STANDARD, C.I.P. REINF. CONC. STAIR, BLAST FINISH, W/
SURFACE-MOUNTED S.S. HANDRAIL) W/ CONC. CHEEK WALL

STD. CONC. CURB RAMP: LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM
FINISH & TACTILE WARNING STRIP (5" STD., WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6"
COMPACTED BASE COURSE.)

HEAVY DUTY (HD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (8" REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 4 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

STONE MAINTENANCE EDGE

TYPE 1 TABLE AND CHAIRS. BOD TABLE: LANDSCAPE FORMS CHIPMAN TABLE,
42" DIA. POWDER-COATED, W/ UMBRELLA HOLE, FREE STANDING. BOD CHAIR:
LANDSCAPE FORMS CHIPMAN CHAIR, ARMED, POWDER-COATED

PRECAST CONC. CURB (6" HT PRECAST CONC. SEGMENTS ON C.I.P. CONC.
FOOTING AND COMPACTED BASE COURSE

MONOLITHIC PRECAST WALL W/ C.I.P. REINFORCED CONCRETE SUBWALL TO
FROST DEPTH

SITE/RETAINING WALL (STD. C.I.P. REINF. CONC. ON SPREAD FOOTING)

WATER FEATURE

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN

WALL RECESSED STEP LIGHT

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN SCREEN LINE (N.I.C.).

3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.

SHEET NOTES:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 1 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

CONC. SITE STAIR (STANDARD, C.I.P. REINF. CONC. STAIR, BLAST FINISH, W/
SURFACE-MOUNTED S.S. HANDRAIL) W/ CONC. CHEEK WALL

STD. CONC. CURB RAMP: LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM
FINISH & TACTILE WARNING STRIP (5" STD., WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6"
COMPACTED BASE COURSE.)

HEAVY DUTY (HD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (8" REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

ASPHALT PAVING

6" CONC. CURB
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MONOLITHIC PRECAST WALL W/ C.I.P. REINFORCED CONCRETE SUBWALL TO
FROST DEPTH

SITE/RETAINING WALL (STD. C.I.P. REINF. CONC. ON SPREAD FOOTING)

EXTERIOR CANOPY STRUCTURE (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN
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FLEXIBLE LED TAPE AT SEAT WALL
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SHEET NOTES:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

TYPE 1 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

WOOD DECKING SYSTEM

TYPE 4 CONC. UNIT PAVER, HEAVY DUTY (4" THK.); W/ HAND-TIGHT JOINTS &
JOINT SAND STABILIZER (ON 3/4" BIT. SETTING BED ON CONC. SUB-SLAB).

ASPHALT PAVING

6" CONC. CURB

PAVEMENT MARKING

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

STONE MAINTENANCE EDGE

STORMWATER RAIN GARDEN

PRECAST CONC. SEAT BLOCK ON REINF. CONC. FOUNDATION

MONOLITHIC PRECAST WALL W/ C.I.P. REINFORCED CONCRETE SUBWALL
TO FROST DEPTH

SITE/RETAINING WALL (STD. C.I.P. REINF. CONC. ON SPREAD FOOTING)

WATER FEATURE

COVERED WALKWAY (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

FLAGPOLE

PRECAST CONC. GRADE BEAM ON COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE

SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN

FLEXIBLE LED TAPE AT SEAT WALL

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION

GRADE RECESSED UPLIGHT

PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMER
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1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
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3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.

L-102

L-103



B200 ENTRY
ADDITION

B200

4M

1A

1A

1A 1A

4M

4M

2C

3C

3C

3C

3C

3C

2D 2D

4K4K

4K

4K

4K4K

TYP

TYP

TYP TYP

TYP

2D

3C

3C

3D

3D

5E

3F

5J

5D

60G

PA
RK

ING
 GA

RA
GE

B60

1A4K

4K

PFIZER 22.9 ACRE
PARCEL BOUNDARY LINE

50'-0" BUILDING SETBACK
LINE - TYP.

TYP

1A

TYP

5E

5E

5E

5E

1A

CONNECT TO
EXISTING

5E

6I

0' 10' 20' 30'

NORTHSCALE: 
1 ENLARGEMENT -  LANDSCAPE LAYOUT PLAN

 1"=10'-0" L-104

ENLARGEMENT - LANDSCAPE
LAYOUT PLAN

MATCHLINE - SEE 2/ L-104

0' 10' 20' 30'

NORTHSCALE: 
2 ENLARGEMENT -  LANDSCAPE LAYOUT PLAN

 1"=10'-0"

MATCHLINE - SEE 1/L-104

SHEET NOTES:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

ASPHALT PAVING

6" CONC. CURB

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

STONE MAINTENANCE EDGE

STORMWATER RAIN GARDEN

COVERED WALKWAY (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.

PRECAST CONC. GRADE BEAM ON COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE

SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE

PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION
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1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN SCREEN LINE (N.I.C.).

3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

2. EXISTING CONDITIONS SHOWN SCREEN LINE (N.I.C.).

3. EXISTING CONDITIONS BASE MAPPING IS A COMPILATION OF PEREIRA
ENGINEERING FIELD SURVEY, LIMITED F&O FIELD SURVEY, TOWN OF
ORANGETOWN AVAILABLE GIS MAPPING, AND PLANS OF RECORD.

SHEET NOTES:

LIGHT DUTY (LD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (5" WWF REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

HEAVY DUTY (HD) CONC. PAVEMENT W/ LIGHT BROOM FINISH & SAW-CUT
JOINTS (8" REINF. CONC. ON 6" COMPACTED BASE COURSE)

ASPHALT PAVING

6" CONC. CURB

MOUNTABLE CURB

METAL LANDSCAPE EDGING

STONE MAINTENANCE EDGE

SITE/RETAINING WALL (STD. C.I.P. REINF. CONC. ON SPREAD FOOTING)

ACCESS CONTROL GATE

DECORATIVE FENCE AND GATE WITH KNOX BOX TO SUPPORT FIRE
DEPARTMENT ACCESS

SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINARIE

FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION

EMERGENCY GENERATOR IN ENCLOSURE

PAD MOUNTED TRANSFORMER

SWITCHGEAR LINEUP

COMPACTOR

DUMPSTER

OVERHEAD BRIDGE CONNECTOR (DASHED) - SEE ARCH.
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LIGHTING FIXTURE SCHEDULE
TYPE MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION MODEL WATTS COLOR

TEMP DIST TYPE LUMENS
BUG

Rating
L1 BEGA PEDESTRIAN LIGHT COLUMN - 12FT 77164 31W LED -3000K V 3370Lm B2-U0-G1

L2 LSI SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE - 18FT MSM-LED-9L-SIL-3-UNV-DIM-30-70
CRI-BLK-IL 62W LED -3000K III 9926Lm B1-U0-G2

L2A LSI SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE - 18FT MSM-LED-9L-SIL-FT-UNV-DIM-30-7
0CRI-BLK-IL 62W LED -3000K FT 9856Lm B1-U0-G3

L2B LSI SINGLE ARM - POLE LUMINAIRE - 18FT MSM-LED-9L-SIL-5W-UNV-DIM-30-7
0CRI-BLK-IL 62W LED -3000K V 9504Lm B1-U0-G2

L3 LUCETTA FLEXIBLE LED TAPE VIP-24V-SE-ENC-250-30-XX-SPCH 5.6 W/FT LED - 3000K N/A 314 LM/FT N/A

L4 SELUX BOLLARD ROUND - 3FT LBRB-3-S03-30-BK-UNV-DM-REC 12 LED - 3000K V 790Lm B0-U0-G2

L5 KIM LIGHTING SURFACE MOUNTED LINEAR
DOWNLIGHT

RN-D-4-5-3K9-SM-DL-UNV-BLS-S-E
MF1 24.5W LED - 3000K N/A 1844Lm N/A

L6 BEGA WALL RECESSED STEP LIGHT 33055 8.4W LED - 3000K N/A 480Lm B0-U1-G1

L7 BEGA GRADE RECESSED UPLIGHT - FLAGPOLE 84115 18.5W LED - 3000K N/A 1221Lm N/A

L8 TIVOLI FESTOON LINEAR LSA2-B-18-V-30-ANG-N-12 .064W/FT LED - 3000K N/A 60LM/FT N/A
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Grade & Typical Level Lighting Floor

Plans-Planning Board

PGL-111

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"PGL-111

1 Grade Level Lighting Floor Plan

LEGEND
LED PENDANT MOUNTED FIXTURE LITHONIA MODEL # DSXPG LED 
OR APPROVED EQUALA

B LED SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE LITHONIA OR APPROVED EQUAL

PLAN NORTH

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"PGL-111

2 Typical Level Lighting Floor Plan
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Civil Engineer
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Level 6 Lighting Floor Plan-Planning Board

PGL-112
SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"PGL-112

1 Level 6 Lighting Floor Plan

LEGEND

LED PENDANT MOUNTED FIXTURE LITHONIA MODEL # DSXPG LED 
OR APPROVED EQUALA

B LED SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE LITHONIA OR APPROVED EQUAL

L.P. 2 HEADED PARKING POLE- LITHONIA DSXO- LED- PS-40K OR APPROVED EQUAL

L.P. 1 2 HEADED PARKING POLE- LITHONIA DSXO- LED- PS-40K OR APPROVED EQUAL

PLAN NORTH
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